2025 Grapevine Varsity Baseball Schedule


Day	Date		Opponent					Site			Time
Sat	Feb 1		Flower Mound Marcus (scrimmage)	FM Marcus		Noon	
Tue	Feb 4		Burleson (scrimmage)			Burleson		4:30
Sat	Feb 8		Denton Guyer (scrimmage)		Grapevine		1:30
Tue	Feb 11	Arlington Martin (scrimmage)		Martin		4:30
Sat	Feb 15	Alumni (scrimmage)			Grapevine		1:00
Mon	Feb 17	Keller Timber Creek (scrimmage)	Timber Creek	3:00

Th-Sat Feb 20-22	Plano East Tournament		Plano East 		TBA
Thur 	Feb 20	Fort Worth Christian			JP II			4:00
Thur 	Feb 20	John Paul II					JP II			7:00
Fri	Feb 21	Plano East					PESH			7:00
Sat	Feb 22	Anna						Wylie East		11:30 
Sat	Feb 22	Wylie East					Wylie East		2:00
Th-Sat Feb 27-1	Tournament of Champions		Midland		TBA 	
Thur	Feb 27	Odessa High				Christiansen	2:30
Thur 	Feb 27	Midland Legacy				Momentum 	7:30
Fri	Feb 28	El Paso Eastwood				Zachery		2:30
Fri	Feb 28	Odessa Permian				Zachery		5:00
Sat	Mar 1		El Paso El Dorado				Johnson		Noon
Sat	Mar 1		Midland High				Momentum		2:30
Th-Sat Mar 6-8	Northwest Tournament		Northwest ISD	TBA	
Thur 	Mar 6		Northwest High				Northwest		10:00
Thur 	Mar 6		Byron Nelson				Northwest		12:15
Fri	Mar 7		Lake Dallas					Eaton			12:15
Fri 	Mar 7		Westmoore OK				Eaton			2:30
Sat 	Mar 8		Wichita Falls Memorial			Northwest		Noon

Tue	Mar 11	Colleyville Heritage			Grapevine		7:00
Fri	Mar 14	Colleyville Heritage			CHHS		7:00
Sat	Mar 15	Stillwater OK	Rangers Urban Youth Academy Dallas	 4:00 
Tue	Mar 18	Argyle					Argyle		7:00
Fri	Mar 21	Argyle					Grapevine		7:00
Sat	Mar 22	Hebron					Grapevine 		1:00
Tue	Mar 25	Denton High	 			Grapevine		7:00
Fri	Mar 28	Denton High                                            	Denton		7:00
Tue	Apr 1		Denton Ryan				Denton		7:00
Fri	Apr 4		Denton Ryan				Grapevine		7:00
Tue	Apr 8		Birdville					Grapevine		7:00
Fri	Apr 11	Birdville					Birdville		7:00
Tue	Apr 15	Richland					Richland		7:00
Thur 	Apr 17	Richland					Grapevine		7:00
Thur 	Apr 24	Arlington Heights				Grapevine		7:00
Fri	Apr 25	Arlington Heights 				AHHS			7:00
